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444.5mm

735mm_DIA.

64mm_DIA,

18mm

DIMENSIONS
LEAKAGE DISTANCE
DRY ARCING DISTANCE

SHEDS QTY

MECHANICAL VALUES
SPECIFIED CANTILEVER LOAD
ROUTINE CANTILEVER LOAD

ELECTRICAL VALUES

Low-Freq. FLASHOVER-DRY
Low-Freq. FLASHOVER-WET
IMPULSE FLASHOVER-POS
IMPULSE FLASHOVER-NEG

PACKING INFORMATION
NET WEIGHT EACH

PACKED WEIGHT EACH

NO. IN STANDARD PACKAGE

1,387 mm

550 mm
8 PCS

11kN
5.5kN

230 kv
200 kv
380 kV
470 kV

14 kg
14.4 kg

3PCS

Sy

170mm DIA.

l l

S2mm_DIA.

NOTE:

1. TIE TOP END FITTINGS ARE MADE FROM ALUMIMUM ALLOY.
2. FIBERGLASS ROD IS MADE FROM EPOXY RESIN.
3. STUD BASE DIMENSIONS ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ANSI C29.7
4. THE DIA. OF FRP ROD IS 45mm SOLID.
5. BASE AND INSULATOR ASSEMBLED WITH M20 BOLT AND WASHER.

102mm

DIMENSIGNAL TOLERANCES
oIy TICORTD UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
CONFDINCE AND SHALL NOT, WITHOUT THE PRIOR x :0'1

'WRTTEN PERMISSION OF DTR CORPORATION, BE

'REPRDDUCED, COPED, SR USED FOR ANY PLRPOSE xx :o 02
'WHATSOEVER, EXTEPT THE MANUFACTURE OF .
ARTELESFOR TR orvoraTn XXX 0,010
ANGLES 11°

THESE DRAVINGS AND SPECFICATIONS, AND THE
'DATA CONTANED THEREM, ARE THE EXCLUSIVE
PROPERTY OF OTR C on
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